Evaluation Board for the 4-Channel,
12-Bit/10-Bit ADC with I2C-Compatible Interface
 EVAL-AD7991/AD7995
FEATURES
Full featured evaluation board for the AD7991/AD7995
PC software for control and measurement of the
AD7991/AD7995
USB interface (cable provided)

EVAL-AD7991/AD7995
Rev. 0 | Page 12 of 12
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Description
EVAL-AD7991EBZ1 AD7991 Evaluation Board
EVAL-AD7995EBZ1 AD7995 Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
ESD CAUTION
©2008 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  EB07137-0-3/08(0)